November

Sunday Monday Tuesday
2 3 B
CITY COUNCIL
MEETING - 7:00 PM
8-4:30 8-4:30
9 10 kL
JHBBB @ KAMIAH -
4:30 PM
8-4:30 CLOSED - VETERANS
DAY
16 2l 18
JHBBB @ SPPS - 4:30
PM
HSBBB VS LAPWAI -
5:00 PM
8-4:30 8-4:30
23 24 25
8-4:30 8-4:30

30
CITY COUNCIL NEWS
HSGBB = HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL
HSBBB = HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL
JHBBB = JUNIOR HIGH BOYS BASKETBALL

Wednesday

8-4:30

8-4:30

8-4:30

8-4:30

12

19

26

Thursday
6
JHBBB @ CULDESAC -
4:30 PM
8-4:30
13
8-4:30
20

JHBBB @ NP -4:30 PM
HSGBB @ CASCADE -
7:30 PM

8-4:30
27

CLOSED -
THANKSGIVING

Friday
7
8-4:30
14
8-4:30
21
HSGBB @ CASCADE -
10:30 AM
HSGBB @ CASCADE -
5:30 PM
8-4:30
28
CLOSED -

THANKSGIVING

Saturday
1
8
15
22
HSGBB @ CASCADE -
12:00 PM
29



